



Uni Abex Alloy Products Limited

10th November, 2023

BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: Company Code: 504605

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement(s) of Unaudited Financial Result for 2nd Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed, Newspaper advertisement(s) of the Unaudited Financial Result for 2nd Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 for the Financial Year 2023-24 published on 10th November, 2023 in '**Free Press Journal**' (English newspaper) and '**Navshakti**' (Mumbai Edition) in (Marathi newspaper).

The same is also available on the website of Company at www.uniabex.com

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For Uni Abex Alloy Products Limited

BHAUTESH
ASHWIN SHAH

Digitally signed by BHAUTESH
ASHWIN SHAH
Date: 2023.11.10 11:40:38 +05'30'

Bhautesh Shah
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: as above



Regd. Office: Liberty Building, Sir Vithaldas Thackersey Marg, Mumbai-400020, Tel.: +91-22-22084436
Factory: Plot No: 583 & 584-A, Belur Industrial Area, Dharward, Karnataka-580011, India.



+91 0836-2971320/0836-2971321



+91-22-22082113



For general query: info@uniabex.com
Investor query: companysecretary@uniabex.com



www.uniabex.com



A Neterwala Group Company

CIN:L27100MH1972PLC015950

मुलांपासून आजोबांपर्यंत एकच निवड

नवशक्ति

www.navshakti.co.in

HINDOOSTAN MILLS LTD.
 CIN : L17121MH1904PLC00195
 Registered Off.: Shivsagar Estate "D" Block, 8th floor, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai 400018
 Phone : 022 61240700 Email : contact@hindoostan.com www.hindoostan.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

Particulars	Quarter ended 30th September 2023	Half Year ended 30th September 2023	Quarter ended 30th September 2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total Revenue from operations (net)	2,324.67	4,386.53	2,122.86
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(21.14)	(82.30)	(221.27)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(21.14)	(82.30)	(221.27)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(19.90)	(79.82)	(218.75)
Equity Share Capital	166.45	166.45	166.45
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)			
Basic	(1.27)	(4.94)	(13.29)
Diluted	(1.27)	(4.94)	(13.29)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.hindoostan.com.

For HINDOOSTAN MILLS LTD. Sd/- **KUSHAL THACKERSEY** EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
 Place : Mumbai Date : November 09, 2023

TOKYO PLAST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 REG. OFF.: Plot No. 363/1(1,2,3), Shree Ganesh Industrial Estate, Kachigam Road, Daman, Daman and Diu - 396210 CIN: L25209D1992PLC009784 Website: www.tokyoplastint.in
 TEL : + 91 22-61453300 FAX : + 91 22-66914499

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023

Particulars	Standalone (Rs. in Lacs)		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Half Year ended 30.09.2023	Corresponding Quarter ended 30.09.2022
Total income from operations	1896.48	3355.20	2320.75
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	99.18	102.27	41.15
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	99.18	102.27	41.15
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	82.77	88.64	40.29
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income after tax)	90.68	104.45	44.45
Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs. 10/- per share)	950.14	950.14	950.14
Earnings Per Share (After extraordinary items)			
Basic	0.87	0.93	0.42
Diluted	0.87	0.93	0.42

Note: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on Wednesday, 8th November, 2023. The results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and at the website of the Company www.tokyoplastint.in

For Tokyo Plast International Limited Sd/- **Velji L. Shah** Managing Director DIN : 00007239
 Place: Mumbai Date: 08.11.2023

DEVINSU TRADING LIMITED
 Regd Office: 82, Maker Chambers III, 215, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021
 Tel. No.: 022 - 3521 5146 Email: devinsutrading@gmail.com
 CIN: L15900MH1985PLC036383 Website: www.devinsutrading.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEARLY ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs)		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Half Year ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2022
Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.85	26.25	11.32
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.85	26.25	11.32
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.43	27.21	8.14
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	35.24	97.50	-2.96
Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	50.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic and Diluted	1.09	5.44	1.63
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended 30.09.2023 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com). 2) The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 8th November 2023.

For Devinsu Trading Limited Sd/- **Rajan Sawant** Whole Time Director DIN: 08562840
 Place : Mumbai Date : 8th November, 2023

PUNCTUAL TRADING LIMITED
 Regd Office: 11-B, Mittal Tower, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021.
 Tel.: 022 - 3521 5146 Email: punctualtradingtd@gmail.com
 CIN: L67120MH1986PLC039919 Website: www.punctualtrading.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEARLY ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs)		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Half Year ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2022
Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) ordinary activities after tax	47.00	92.01	4.16
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.00	92.01	4.16
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.61	78.98	28.04
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	43.85	67.47	-5.93
Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	3.76	7.90	2.80
Basic and Diluted	-	-	-
Other Equity	-	-	-

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended 30.09.2023 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com). 2) The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 09.11.2023.

For Punctual Trading Limited Sd/- **Manoj Dedhich** Whole Time Director DIN: 00374923
 Place : Mumbai Date : 09.11.2023

SATYAM SILK MILLS LIMITED
 Regd Office : 82, Maker Chambers III, 215, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021
 Tel. : 022 - 2204 2554 / 2204 7164 Fax 022 - 2204 1643
 CIN: L17101MH2004PTC030725

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023.

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Half Year ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) ordinary activities after tax	38.85	48.40	-14.48
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.85	48.40	-14.48
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	30.02	37.17	-20.26
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	42.49	150.47	-119.58
Equity Share Capital	185.13	185.13	185.13
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic and Diluted	1.62	2.01	-1.66

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2023 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com). 2) The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 9th November, 2023.

For Satyam Silk Mills Limited Sd/- **Rohitkumar Mishra** Whole time Director
 Place : Mumbai Date : 09.11.2023

Patanjali Foods Limited
 (Formerly known as Ruchi Soya Industries Limited)
 CIN: L15140MH1986PLC038536
 Regd. Office: 616, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai -21

Unaudited Statement of Standalone Financial Results for quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2023
 (Rs. in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	782188.84	776710.09	851412.32	15,58,898.93	15,72,509.18	31,52,465.60
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	33,507.71	11,950.24	15,363.31	45,457.95	48,610.61	1,17,896.13
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	33,507.71	11,950.24	15,363.31	45,457.95	48,610.61	1,17,896.13
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25,453.89	8,775.11	11,228.62	34,229.00	35,354.51	88,644.11
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	26,659.26	8,840.49	11,611.69	35,499.75	35,250.03	88,204.81
6	Equity Share Capital	7,238.37	7,238.37	7,238.37	7,238.37	7,238.37	7,238.37
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	9,77,418.30
8a	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (before extraordinary and exceptional items)-						
	1. Basic :	7.03*	2.42*	3.12*	9.46*	9.81*	24.54
	2. Diluted :	7.03*	2.42*	3.12*	9.46*	9.81*	24.54
8b	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (after extraordinary and exceptional items)-						
	1. Basic :	7.03*	2.42*	3.12*	9.46*	9.81*	24.54
	2. Diluted :	7.03*	2.42*	3.12*	9.46*	9.81*	24.54

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company- www.patanjalifoods.com and on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place : Haridwar Date: 8th November 2023

For and On Behalf of Board of Directors
Ram Bharat
 Managing Director

WESTERN MINISTIL LIMITED
 CIN: L28932MH1972PLC015928
 REGD OFFICE : Mittal Tower, 'A' Wing, 16th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021
 Tel: 022-40750100 | Fax: 022-22044801 | Email: wml.compliance@gmail.com

Extract Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended September 30, 2023
 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Unaudited				Audited
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(3.97)	(5.01)	(7.96)	(9.38)	(16.99)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after exceptional items)	(3.97)	(5.01)	(7.96)	(9.38)	(16.99)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	(3.97)	(5.01)	(7.96)	(9.38)	(16.99)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(3.97)	(5.01)	(7.96)	(9.38)	(17.59)
6	Equity share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	215.72	215.72	215.72	215.72	215.72
7	Reserve excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year.					(649.99)
8	Earning per share (EPS) FV of Rs. 10/- each					
	(a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items	(0.18)	(0.23)	(0.37)	(0.43)	(0.82)
	(b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items	(0.18)	(0.23)	(0.37)	(0.43)	(0.82)

Note: 1) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IndAS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.westernministil.in 3) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 09th November 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
P. S. Parikh
 Director
 DIN: 00106727
 Place : Mumbai Date : 09th November, 2023

SHIKHAR LEASING AND TRADING LIMITED.
 REGD. OFFICE.: 1301, 13TH FLOOR, TOWER - B , PENINSULA BUSINESS PARK, SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, LOWER PAREL (W) MUMBAI 400 013 Tel. : 022-3003 6565
 CIN NO : U51900MH1984PLC034709 | E Mail : info.roc7412@gmail.com (Rs. in Lakhs)

Statement of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the Six Months/quarter ended 30/09/2023

Particulars	Three months ended on (30/09/2023)			Year to date (30/09/2023)	Three months ended on (30/09/2022)
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
(Refer Notes Below)					
1. Total income from operations (net)	12.05	23.97	10.88		
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	226.66	201.42	(1.17)		
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	226.66	201.42	(1.17)		
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	226.63	201.37	(1.29)		
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	226.63	201.37	(1.29)		
6. Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share Rs 10/- Each)	100.00	100.00	100.00		
7. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-		
8. Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
(a) Basic	22.66	20.14	(0.13)		
(b) Diluted	22.66	20.14	(0.13)		

Note: 1) The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly results for the six months/quarter ended 30.09.2023 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation - 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website, www.shikharleasingandtrading.in

FOR SHIKHAR LEASING AND TRADING LIMITED. Sd/- **VIPUL POPATLAL CHHEDA** WHOLETIME DIRECTOR DIN No. 00297838
 PLACE: MUMBAI DATED: 09/11/2023

SARVAMANGAL MERCANTILE COMPANY LIMITED
 CIN - L51100MH1983PLC029600
 Registered office: 1076 Dr. E. Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018
 Tel.: 24964656/60; Fax: 24963055; Email: info@sarvamangalmercantile.com; Website: www.sarvamangalmercantile.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/Half-Year Ended September 30, 2023
 (Rs. In Lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operation	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2	Other Income	129.75	2.44	91.06	132.19	94.09	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	115.50	(14.17)	77.64	101.33	64.52	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	115.50	(14.17)	77.64	101.33	64.52	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and minority interest)	90.26	(14.17)	59.57	76.09	46.45	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1252.67	2514.18	(922.06)	3766.85	(3563.83)	
6	Equity Share Capital	24.90	24.90	24.90	24.90	24.90	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3658.24	
8	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) - before extraordinary item (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	36.25	(5.69)	23.93	30.57	18.66	

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/Half-year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.sarvamangalmercantile.in).

For Sarvamangal Mercantile Company Limited Sd/- **Nupur Somani** Managing Director (DIN: 00816788)
 Place: Mumbai Date: November 08, 2023

UNI ABEX ALLOY PRODUCTS LTD.
 (CIN NO. L27100MH1972PLC015950)
 REGISTERED OFFICE : LIBERTY BUILDING, SIR VITHALDAS THACKERSEY MARG, MUMBAI 400 020.
 E-mail : companysecretary@uniabex.com | Website : www.uniabex.com
 Tel : 022-2203 2797 | Fax : 022-2208 2113

Extract of the Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023
 (Rs. in Lacs except Earnings Per Share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30th Sept, 2023	Quarter ended 30th Sept, 2022	Half year ended 30th Sept, 2023	Half year ended 30th Sept, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5630.02	4349.95	10371.29	7646.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1751.50	319.38	2915.15	658.27
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1751.50	319.38	2915.15	658.27
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1298.26	242.97	2156.61	496.72
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1298.26	242.97	2156.61	496.72
6	Equity Share Capital	197.5	197.5	197.5	197.5
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	7960.96			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic :	65.73*	12.30*	109.20*	25.15*
	2. Diluted :				

*Not Annualised

Notes to the unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2023

- The financial results (statements) are prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down under Indian

